

AMENDMENTS TO LB415

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER88)

Introduced by Kolterman, 24.

1 1. On page 73, lines 19 and 20, reinstate the stricken language; and
2 strike line 31.

3 2. On page 74, strike lines 1 through 6; in line 7 strike "(40)" and
4 insert "(39)"; in line 9 strike "(41)" and insert "(40)"; in line 13
5 strike "(42)" and insert "(41)"; in line 18 strike "(43)" and insert
6 "(42)"; and in line 30 strike "(44)" and insert "(43)".

7 3. On page 75, line 5, strike "(45)(a)" and insert "(44)" and strike
8 beginning with the comma through the last comma in line 6; and in lines
9 12 through 31 strike the new matter and reinstate the stricken matter.

10 4. On page 76, line 1, reinstate the stricken matter; in line 2
11 strike the new matter; in line 6 strike the period, show as stricken, and
12 insert "; and"; strike lines 7 through 10; and in line 11 strike "(46)"
13 and insert "(45)".

14 5. On page 78, strike beginning with "(i)" in line 16 through "(ii)"
15 in line 19.

16 6. On page 99, strike lines 24 through 30; and in line 31 strike
17 "(31)" and insert "(30)".

18 7. On page 100, line 3, strike "(32)" and insert "(31)"; in line 8
19 strike "(33)" and insert "(32)"; and strike lines 14 through 31.

20 8. On page 101, strike lines 1 through 11; in line 12 strike "(35)"
21 and insert "(33)"; and in line 14 strike "(36)" and insert "(34)".

22 9. On page 105, strike beginning with the colon in line 24 through
23 "Whether" in line 29 and insert "stating whether".